Nitta Corporation of
America is an ISO 9001
certified company
PST-0020-0817
rev. Oct. 11, 2017
7605 Nitta Drive, Suwanee, GA 30024 • Toll-free: 1-800-221-3689
Phone: 770-497-0212 • Fax: 770-623-1398 • csales@nitta.com • www.nitta.com
 Used with PolySprint 70mm finger geometry
(70mm long by 10mm pitch) or 120mm finger
geometry (120mm long by 10mm pitch) to
make endless belts
 Designed for belts up to 50mm wide and up to
6mm thick
 Heat radiation cooling with heat sink
 Used to decrease splicing time by cooling
splice area more quickly
FEATURES
Model Number NPS-1205C
Finger Geometry 70mm long x 10mm pitch  • 120mm long x 10mm pitch
Maximum Belt Width 50mm
Maximum Belt Thickness 6mm
Dimensions
Length 295mm
Width 165mm
Height 110mm
Weight 1.2kg
SPECIFICATIONS
PolySprint TM
Cooling Press
NPS-1205C